


@ = Part Used in Repair Kit
% = Part Used in Sub-Assembly

ITEM# PART#
QTY 

REQ'D ON 
TOOL

TapeTech®                            
3" Corner Finisher                      

45TT                                  

ki
ts

su
b-

as
se

m
bl

ie
s

2 409013 12 4-40X1/8 SET SCREW                     @
3 454015 1 FRAME, LEFT 
4 450021 1 BLADE TENSION SPRG @
5 450005 1 BLADE TENSION SPR. @
6 402002F 1 SPRING RETAINER @
7 456001 1 3" HEAD
8 359005 2 6-32 X 1/4 BIND HEAD SCREW SST         
10 059091 1 6-32 X 1/2 FILLISTER HEAD SCREW SST    @
11 409010 1 RETAINER SPRING @
12 402017F 1 CENTER CLIP @
13 059084 2 8-32 X 1/4 SETSCREW 1/2 DOG SST        @
14 404014F 1 CENTER CLIP ASSY                       @
15 450009F 2 BLADE, CARBIDE                         @
16 409011 2 SKID                                   @
17 454016 1 FRAME, RIGHT
18 059057 4 4-40 X 3/16 BIND HEAD SCREW SST        
19 402019 2 BLADE HOLDER STOP
20 402006 1 INSERT SOCKET

© December 2006   TapeTech® Tools. All Right Reserved
Prices subject to change without notice


